

Continuation

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work	Jalwaiga middle school				
	To Jalwaiga Vonder Rd B. Gray in Kargahar block.				
Agency	Shubendra Kumar Singh.				
A/c No.	101 / 283 / 20-21.				
date of start	06-01-21.				
date of completion	05-01-22.				
date of measurement	03-02-21.				

(13) P/V & ^{provision} ~~dividing~~ of typical ~~verticality~~

sign bond, citizen responsibility bond

& maintenance bond — do — E/R — 3 Nos.

(1) Costing setting out BTD pillar — do — E/R — 1,700/-

(2) clearing & grubbing road land

— do — E/R —

13 30.00 4.05 = 1579.50m²

15 30.00 4.05 = 1822.50

12 30.00 3.75 = 1350.00

14 30.00 3.75 = 1575.00

6327.00

= 0.6327 Hec.

(14) total calculation for ~~costing~~ of

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st 0m A/c Bill					
Abstract of Const -					
(1) Constn & setting out B.M. Pillars					
do			E/P		
1.700 K.M. wide T.M.B Page 1.					
@ 27,327.86 K.M.					46,559.00
(2) cleaning & grubbing sand dune					
do			E/P		
0.6327 Hec wide T.M.B Page 1					
@ 58321.70/Hec					36,900.00
(3) Constn of embankment with roadbed obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100 m	do		E/P		
3129.10 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 5					
@ 181.19/m ³					577,833.00
(4) Constn of subgrade & shoulder shoulders with approved roadbed obtained from borrow pits Lead 100 m					
do			E/P		
1518.75 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 5					
@ 223.97/m ³					3,40,154.00
(5) Constn of G.S.B. Co-I (with crack bind) as per T.S. clause 402			do	E/P	
768.60 m ³ wide T.M.B Page 6.					
@ 3115.75/m ³					2394765.00
(6) P.V. w. B.M. G-III (with stone					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Screening Type (B' 11.2 mm) & Res					
T.S. clause	405	—	do	E/P	
312.127 m ³ wide T.R.B Page 6					
④ 4361.87 / m ³					13,61,719.00
(13) P/V & Sizing ^{process} dry pit at end of road					
sign board, citizen information					
board & maintenance board - do				E/P	
3 NOS wide T.R.B Page 1.					
④ 10561.44 / NOS					31,684.00
(14) E/W in excavation for Sdn					
— do —				E/P	
46.983 m ³ wide T.R.B Page 2.					
④ 304.33 / m ³					14,298.00
(15) P/V P/C to 15 end of road					
— do —				E/P	
4.036 m ³ wide T.R.B Page 2					
2.127 m ³ wide T.R.B Page 3					
6.163 m ³ ④ 5260.26 / m ³					32,419.00
(16) P/V & laying R.C.C Pipe MB					
600 mm φ — do —				E/P	
22.50 m wide T.R.B Page 3					
④ 1270.25 / m					28,581.00
(18) B/W zinc (1: 4) in head					
well — do —				E/P	

Continuation

1348,64,912.00